11
12
14
15
21
24
25
26
32
41
42
43
51

TOTAL

Bias Motivation Data

Anti-White

Anti-Black

Anti-Asian/Pacific Islander
Anti-Multiple Races, Group
Anti-Jewish

Anti-Islamic (Muslim)

Anti-Other Religion

Anti-Multiple Religions, Group
Anti-Hispanic

Anti-Male Homosexual (Gay)
Anti-Female Homosexual (Lesbian)
Anti-Homosexual (Gay and Lesbian)
Anti-Physical Disability
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6.5
45.5
5.2
2.6
6.5
2.6
2.6
1.3
9.1
11.7
1.3
3.9
1.3

100.0



